
Title:
Regional EU Study on Time Savings for Women through Infrastructure Investments I...

Contracting authority:
European Investment Bank (EIB) 

TED publication date:
15/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
01/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

AA-010872-001

Title 
Regional EU Study on Time Savings for Women through Infrastructure Investments 
Inside the EU

Description 
The objective of the study is to understand how time savings can be estimated (and 
increased where possible) and, in turn, can inform the ex-ante assessments of 
infrastructure projects’ potential impact on gender equality inside the EU.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

314000.00 EUR

Estimated value 314000.00 EUR

Main CPV 71356200

NUTS LU0


